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Espresso Martini €14.00
Vodka, Tia Maria, Shot of Espresso, Sugar Syrup

Mojito €13.00
Bacardi, Sugar, Lime, Mint Leaves, topped up with Soda
Cosmopolitan €13.00
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Negroni Reposado €14.00
Tequila Reposado, Campari, Martini Rosso

Bramble €13.00
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, blackberry liquor

Whisky Sour €13.00
Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Old Fashioned Whiskey €13.00
Bourbon, Sugar Syrup & Angostura Bitters

Gin & Tea €13.00
Red Berry Gin, Rooibos, Lemon, Honey

Manhattan €13.00
Bourbon, Sweet Martini & Angostura Bitters

Martinis Gin/Vodka €13.00
Gin/Vodka, Dry Martini

Woo Woo €13.00
Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Cranberry Juice

Pornstar Martini €14.00

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime Juice,
Splash Soda Water, Prosecco

Sex on the Beach €13.00
Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Orange Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

FOMO: MOST OF OUR COCKTAILS CAN BE CRAFTED
WITHOUT ALCOHOL UPON REQUEST.

Homemade Lemonade €7.00
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup topped up with Soda Water
Shirley Temple €7.00

Ginger Ale and Grenadine

Orange Lemonade €7.00
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup
topped up with Soda Water
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GLASS  BOTTLE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Removed, Germany €6.00 €24.00
Chardonnay. This non-alcoholic white wine is produced from

100% Chardonnay grapes. A light refreshing wine with a fresh and fruity taste.

The delicate removal of alcohol leaves a practically unchanged taste, character and
bouquet. Suitable for poultry, pork, lamb and cold meat dishes

Agua Santa, Chile €8.00 €29.00
Sauvignon Blanc. Pale yellow with greenish highlights, offering
vibrant aromas of tropical fruits like lemon, grapefruit, and orange blossom.

Domaine La Prade, France €10.00 €38.00
Sauvignon Blanc. Vibrant, crisp and fresh with well defined zesty

gooseberry and tropical fruits and a clean citrus finish.

“Best House White in Ireland” - Tom Doorley

Isoletta, Italy €8.00 €30.00
Pinot Grigio. Clean and fresh with balanced fruit. Refreshing
on the palate with fresh green apple and citrus fruit characteristics

Domaine Félines Jourdan, France €9.00 €36.00
Chardonnay/Roussane. “Very approachable, the blend

works beautifully-apples and pears chopped up and soused

with lemon zester cream. Lots of flavours” Jancis Robinson

Kapuka, New Zealand, Marlborough €39.00
Sauvignon Blanc. This classic New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc

displays passion fruit aromas and ripe tropical fruit on the nose. The citrus,

gooseberry flavours follow through with vibrant acidity and clean finish.

Les Granges, France €30.00
Piquepoule/Vermentino. Aromas of white flowers and fruits,
with a fresh zingy finish.

Chateau Haut-Garriga, France €34.00
Semillon. “A wonderful fresh, crisp, dry white, made entirely from Semillon

with zesty lemon, green apple and melon fruits, finishing bone dry. It is low in

alcohol and would make a perfect partner for seafood or as a mouthwatering aperitif.”
John Wilson, Irish Times

Domaine de Cabrol, France €48.00
Picpoule. Imagine Sauvignon Blanc with a twist. This is one of France’s

oldest grape varieties enjoying a huge revival and a wonderful match for seafood. A vibrant
dry white with zingy citrus fruit, displaying both grapefruit and lemon, with attractive floral
scents.

Ciu Ciu Orris, Italy €38.00
Passerina/Trebbiano. Great-value wine with good concentration and

intriguing notes of mandarin and pear. A pity more restaurants

don't offer wine this unusual. Note: Organic/Vegan Friendly

Philipp Wittmann, Germany €52.00
Riesling. Organic. Lovely floral nose and stylish fruit on the palate. Delicious.
Decanter “Five Star” award winner. One of Germany's top producers.
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Four Sisters, Australia €36.00
Sauvignon Blanc. (Carbon Zero) “It's sun-drenched and super-ripe,
luscious, brazen, and quintessentially Australian and | love it.” Irish Times Magazine

Paddy Borthwick, New Zealand €45.00

Riesling. Crisp, with distinct ripe flavors of apple, lemon, and lime,
complemented by a nervy acidity and a lively finish.

Organic Muscadet de Sévre et Maine, France €42.00
La Perdrix de L' Année. A shiny straw yellow colour; strong nose with hawthorn,

citrus and lemon aromas. A fresh, harmonious, concentrated palate giving real ageing
potential.

EXCLUSIVE CURATED WHITE COLLECTION

Domaine Serge Laloue, France, Sancerre 2022 €85.00
Sauvignon Blanc. Bright and aromatic, this Sancerre offers an

enticing mix of citrus and green apple notes. A hint of minerality and

refreshing acidity make for a refined and elegant finish.

Domaine Séguinot-Bordet, France, Chablis 2022 €75.00
Chardonnay. Elegant and expressive, this Chablis reveals vibrant

flavors of green apple, lemon, and white flowers. The well-balanced

acidity and clean finish provide a delightful experience.

Fillaboa, Albarifio, Rias Baixas D.O., Spain €72.00
Albarifio Zesty and lively, this Albarifio captivates with flavors of

ripe peach, apricot, and citrus. The crisp acidity and subtle minerality

add a refreshing touch to each sip.

Pascal Henry, France, Chablis €72.00
Chardonnay. Crisp and alluring, this Chablis delights the palate

with ripe flavors of apple, lemon, and lime. The nervy acidity and

lively finish make it a truly exceptional choice.

SPARKLING WINES GLASS  BOTTLE
Secco Prosecco, Italy €28.00

This is a lively apple - and pear-scented Prosecco which holds its
fizz better than most Frizzante and has a fine tangy apple finish.

Charpentier, France €85.00
Champagne AOC. Clean & dry with an appealing mouth filling richness.

Moet & Chandon Imperial €105.00
Moet & Chandon Rosé Imperial €129.00
Maschio dei Cavalieri, Prosecco 1% BOTTLE €9.00
ROSE

Domaine Horgelus, France €8.00 €30.00

Cotes de Gascogne IGP. Round and refreshing with dominant red fruit flavours.
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GLASS BOTTLE

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Removed, Germany €6.00 €24.00

Cabernet Sauvignon. Non-alcoholic red wine is which is ruby red
in colour with a fruity bouquet & a taste of ripe fruits. The delicate

removal of alcohol leaves a practically unchanged taste, character and
bouquet. It is suitable for both cold and hot meat dishes, as well
as most cheeses.

Agua Santa, Chile €8.00 €29.00

Cabernet Sauvignon. Exceptional aromas of blackcurrants, plums,
and black cherries, seamlessly blended with hints of vanilla and toast.

Domaine La Prade, France €10.00 €38.00
Merlot. Soft rich plumy fruits with some smoke and
spices. Well integrated tannins with a nice

Los Arboles, Argentina €8.00 €30.00
Extremely popular, Argentinian Malbec is an inky, medium-bodied,
dry red wine with strong impressions of dark fruits on the nose and palate.

Pata Negra, Rioja, Spain €9.00 €36.00
Tempranillo. Dark cherry color, high intensity and complex nose

of ripe dark fruit and intense wood toast. Structured with pleasant

acidity and a flavorful palate, featuring velvety and rounded tannins.

Campotino Montepulciano, Italy €47.00
Montepulciano. Bursting, juicy mouthful of savoury cherry and
blackberry notes complimented by smooth, soft tannins.

Ciu Ciu Montepulciano, Italy €38.00
Montepulciano/Sangiovese. This is a typical blend of Sangiovese and
Montepulciano and has juicy fruit a pleasing ripeness on the palate. Organic and vegan.

Domaine Grauzan, France €46.00
Pinot Noir. Scents of ripe red fruit, dark chocolate, cinnamon and a touch of

black pepper on the nose. Lush, rich and fruit forward, with silky, soft tannins.

Without doubt one of the best quality and value Pinots around.

Chateau de Gaudou Exception, France €34.00
Malbec. Deep ruby color with aromas of ripe blackberries,

plums, and hints of oak. Full-bodied with well-integrated tannins,

flavors of dark fruit, and a touch of spice.

Altos de la Hoya, Spain €33.00
Monastrell. Deep ruby, ripe, powerful scents of red and dark fruits,
mineral and spices.

Four Sisters, Australia €38.00
Shiraz. Ample, dark fruit flavours are lifted by a refreshing
tang and a pepper-dusted finish. It'll suit all sorts of foods.

Primitivo Di Manduria, Italy €46.00

Primitivo. Hearty and rich with loganberry and dark cherry fruit.
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GLASS BOTTLE

Crios, Mendoza, Argentina €42.00
Malbec. Vibrant bouquet of violets, cherries, and mocha, with subtle hints

of spice. Juicy tannins and balanced acidity, complemented by ripe fruit flavors and a
touch of oak, leading to a smooth, fruity finish. Gold Medal, Argentina Wine Awards.

Bodegas Arzuaga “La Planta”, Spain €62.00
Tempranillo. Six months in American and French oak bring ripe,
smooth tannins and lush, rich fruit. Excellent.

Paper Road, New Zealand €46.00
Pinot Noir. A very pleasant nose of juicy plum and berry fruit
with a touch of smokiness.

Chateau Guillebot Plaisance, France €42.00
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon. Fruit driven and refreshing
with a long pleasant finish.

Passaia Grand Tuscan, Italy €48.00
Ruby black colour. Mature aromas and flavours of bright berry melange,

patent leather, cherry cola, and chocolate brownie with a slightly chewy, vibrant, dry-yet-
fruity full body and a sleek, delightful, medium-long finish with well-integrated, chewy, earthy
tannins and heavy oak flavour. A generous super-Tuscan that will be at home with any steak.

Vignes D'Oc, France €42.00
Cabernet Sauvignon. Plump, elegant blueberry fruits

on the nose, hints of raspberries and spices and

excellent balance.

EXCLUSIVE CURATED RED COLLECTION

Chateau Fongaban, Puisseguin Saint-Emilion,

France, 2018 €62.00
Rich and opulent, this Saint-Emilion offers layers of dark fruit, plum, and subtle

spices. The smooth tannins and well-balanced acidity lead to a lingering, elegant finish.

Chateau Peyredon Lagravette, Haut-Médoc,

Grand Vin de Bordeaux, France, 2021 €78.00
Sophisticated and complex, this Haut-Médoc reveals notes of blackcurrant,

cedar, and earthy undertones. The firm structure and refined tannins make

it a classic Bordeaux experience.

Frales, Langhe Nebbiolo, Italy, 2021 €58.00

Expressive and aromatic, this Langhe Nebbiolo showcases vibrant cherry,

beautifully balanced finish.

Moric Blaufrénkisch, Burgenland, Germany €76.00
This fresh and cherry-forward Blaufrankisch offers a delightful structure and balance. Its
vibrant acidity and subtle tannins make it a standout selection. Named “Red Wines of the
Year” by the Irish Times, this wine is truly remarkable.
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BEERS/CIDERS

BOTTLES

RANGE TYPE BREWED ML PRICE

Mescan  Blonde Westport 330m €6.80
Lager Westport 330ml €6.80
Saison Westport 330ml €6.80
Extra Westport 330m €7.00
Tripel Westport 330m €7.00
Carnal Knowledge Westport 330ml €7.00

Special Reserve  Westport 330m €7.00

Budweiser 330m €5.70
Coors Light 330ml €5.70
Corona Extra 330m €5.70
Heineken 330ml €5.70
Heineken 0.0% 330m €5.50
Bulmers Pint Bottle 568ml €6.80
Bulmers Long Neck 500ml €5.70
Bulmers Light 330ml €5.70
Bulmers 0.0% 330ml €5.50
Orchard Thieves 568ml €6.80
Kopparberg 500ml €6.50
Strawberry & Lime

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml €5.70
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BEERS/CIDERS

DRAFT HALF PINT PINT
Guinness €3.60 €5.40
Guinness 0.0% €3.60 €5.40
Murphys €3.60 €5.40

‘ Smithwicks €3.60 €5.40 '
Heineken €3.60 €5.90

’ Heineken 0.0% €3.60 €5.40 ’
Coors Light €3.60 €5.90
Carlsberg €3.60 €5.90
Orchard Thieves €3.60 €5.90
Rockshore Lager €3.60 €5.90
Rockshore Cider €3.60 €5.90
Bulmers Cider €3.60 €5.90
Birra Moretti €3.80 €6.50
Mescan Lager. Local Draft €3.80 €6.50
The White Hag IPA €3.50 €6.50
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WHISKEY
Bushmills

Black Bush

Bushmills 16yr
Bushmills 10yr
Connacht Batch 1
Connemara

Grace O’'Malley 3yr
Jameson

Jameson Crested
Jameson Black Barrell
Paddy

Powers

Powers 3 Swallows
Powers Johns Lane
Middleton Very Rare
Red Breast 12yr
Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Red Spot

Tullamore Dew
Tullamore Rum Cask
Tullamore Dew 12yr
Glendalough Double Barrell
Glendalough Burgundy Barrell
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PRICE
€5.70

€6.20
€15.00
€7.50
€9.50
€7.50
€6.00
€5.50
€6.50
€7.50
€5.50
€5.50
€7.50
€10.00
€28.50
€9.70
€8.50
€10.80
€17.50
€5.70
€6.50
€8.60
€6.00
€7.20




l
:
l
l
l

BRANDY
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Calvados

SCOTCH

Bells

Black & White
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 15yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

Teachers

BOURBON
Bulleit Bourbon
Canadian Club
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel's Apple
Jim Beam

Maker's Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve
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PRICE
€5.70
€9.00

€28.00
€5.80
€8.50
€6.50

€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€9.50
€12.20
€9.50
€5.70
€9.20
€5.70

€6.50
€5.70
€8.00
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€8.00
€5.70
€7.00
€8.00
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RUM

Bacardi

Sea Dog

The Kraken
Bacardi (8yr)
Diplomatico
Appleton

Black Tears Spiced
Captain Morgan
Gosling

Malibu

VODKA
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Sausage Tree Vodka
Smirnoff

Strawboys Vodka
Titos

Loch Measc Vodka
Ketel One

TEQUILA
Reposado
Blanco

ALCO-POPS
Smirnoff Ice

WKD

West Coast Cooler
West Coast Rosé
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ML
275ml
275ml
250ml
250ml

PRICE
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€8.20
€7.50
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70

€9.00
€9.50
€6.50
€5.70
€6.00
€8.00
€6.50
€6.50

€6.00
€6.00

PRICE
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
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6 O’Clock Gin

6 O’Clock Damson
Bombay Sapphire
Conncullin

Dingle Gin
Glendalough
Glendalough Rosé
Gordons

Gordons Pink
Grace O’'Malley
Gunpowder
Gunpowder Citrus
Hendricks

Loch Measc

Moér Gin

Puerto De Indias
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Seedlip
Atopia

Gordons
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PRICE

€6.50
€6.50
€5.70
€6.50
€6.50
€6.00
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€8.00
€8.00
€7.00
€7.50
€7.00
€6.00
€6.50
€8.50

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
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TONICS

Schweppes Tonic

» Slimline

» GingerAle

Fever-Tree

» Tonic

» Soda

» White Lemonade

» Elderflower

SOFT DRINKS

» Coke
» Coke Zero
» Diet Coke

Red Bull
Cidona

JUICES

» Orange

» Sprite » Lucozade
» Fanta Orange
» Fanta Lemon

» Cranberry » Apple

BOTTLED WATER

ML

Ballygowan Still/Sparkling 330ml
San Pellegrino 750ml
Acqua Panna 750ml
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PRICE
€2.50

€3.50

€3.30

€5.00
€3.60

€3.30

PRICE
€3.30
€6.00
€6.00




DIGESTIFS/
LIQUEURS

DIGESTIFS PRICE
Créme de Menthe €5.70
Cointreau €5.70
Drambuie €6.00
Irish Mist €5.70
Grand Marnier €6.00
Sambuca €5.70
Benedictine €5.70
Baileys €5.70
PORT / SHERRY

Calem €5.80
Harvey Bristol €5.70
L.B.V. 10yr €10.50
Otima 20yr €10.40
Warre's Warrior €6.30
White Port €5.80
Sandman €6.00

LIQUEUR COFFEES / HOT ONES

Irish Coffee €7.50
Baileys Coffee €7.50
French Coffee €7.50
Calypso Coffee €7.50
Hot Whiskey €6.50
Hot Port €6.50
HOT DRINKS

Americano €4.00
Tea €3.00
Cappuccino €4.00
Herbal Tea €4.00
Latte €4.00
Hot Chocolate €4.00
Espresso €3.00
Double Espresso €4.00
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FOMO

DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WINE GLASS BOTTLE
Removed, Germany €6.00 €24.00
Chardonnay. This non-alcoholic white wine is produced from 100%

Chardonnay grapes. A light refreshing wine with as a fresh and fruity

taste. The delicate removal of alcohol leaves a practically unchanged

taste, character and bouquet. Suitable for poultry, pork, lamb and

cold meat dishes

Removed, Germany €6.00 €24.00
Cabernet Sauvignon. Non-alcoholic red wine is which is ruby red in colour

with a fruity bouquet & a taste of ripe fruits. The delicate removal of alcohol

leaves a practically unchanged taste, character and bouquet. It is suitable for

both cold and hot meat dishes, as well as most cheeses.

DRAFT BEERS HALF PINT PINT
Guinness 0.0% €3.60 €5.40
Heineken 0.0% €3.60 €5.40
BOTTLED BEERS ML PRICE
Heineken 0.0% 330ml €5.50
Bulmers 0.0% 330ml €5.50
SPIRITS

Seedlip Gin €5.00
Atopia Gin €5.00
Gordons Gin €5.00
MOCKTAILS

Homemade Lemonade €7.00
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup topped up with Soda Water

Shirley Temple €7.00
Ginger Ale and Grenadine

Orange Lemonade €7.00
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup topped up with Soda Water
SOFT DRINKS €3.30
» Coke > Sprite » Lucozade

» Coke Zero » Fanta Orange

> Diet Coke » Fanta Lemon

Red Bull €5.00
Cidona €3.60
JUICES €3.30
» Orange > Cranberry » Apple
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